ECLAIR - Open

Generating sets
Open
GEG3600M
GEG4600M
GEG5600M
GEG5500M.AVR1
GEG7600M
GEG7600M1
GEG7600MDE
GEG7600MDE1
GEG12600MDE
GEG7600TDE
GEG7600TDE1
GEG12600TDE1

GEDG6000LE
GED12000LE
GEDG6000LE3

GED12000LE3

CIGALE - Soundproof

Generating sets
Soundproof

GEGS2000M Inverter
GEGS2500M Inverter
GEGS3000M Inverter

GEGS7600MDE

GEDS7600MDE
GEDS11600MDE
GEDS7600TDE
GEDS11600TDE
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Engine
Power
5.7 cv
7cv
9cv
9.5 cv
13.5 cv
13.5¢cv
13.5¢cv
13.5¢cv
18.4 cv
13.5 cv
13.5¢cv
18.4 cv

9cv
16 cv
9cv
16 cv

Engine
Power
22cv

5.45 cv

5.45 cv
13.5 cv

9cv
16 cv
9cv
16 cv
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Start

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Electric 12v
Electric 12v
Electric 12v
Electric 12v
Electric 12v

Electric 12v

Electric 12v
Electric 12v
Electric 12v

Electric 12v

Start

Manual
Manual
Manual

Electric 12v

Electric 12v
Electric 12v

Electric 12v

Electric 12v

Tel: + 33(0) 553658040

Power
(W /kVA Voltage Dimensions
50 Hz
3200 W 230v 62 x 49 x 45 cm
4100 W 230v 62 x 49 x 45 cm
5400 W 230v 78 x 60 x 55 cm
5500 W 230v 80 x 55 x 55 cm
7500 W 230v 88 x 58 x 60 cm
7700 W 230v 80 x 55 x 55 cm
7500 W 230v 88 x 60 x 60 cm
7700 W 230v 80 x 55 x 55 cm
11000 W 230v 100 x 70 x 70 cm
7.7 kVA 230/400v 88 x 60 x 60 cm
9 kVA 230/400v 80 x 55 x 55 cm
12.5 kVA 230/400v 100 x 70 x 70 cm
5.5 kVA 230v 85 x 55 x 60 cm
9.5 kVA 230v 100 x 60 x 70 cm
7.2 kVA 230/400v 85 x 55 x 60 cm
11 kVA 230/400v 100 x 60 x 70 cm
Power
(W kVA Voltage Dimensions
50 Hz
1000 W 230v 45 x 24 x 38 cm
2400 W 230v 53 x 42 x 46 cm
3000 W 230v 66 x 46 x 55 cm
5500 W 230v 110 x 80 x 80 cm
5500 W 230v 130 x 75 x 95 cm
9500 W 230v 130 x 75 x 95 cm
7.2 kVA 230/400v | 130 x 75 x 95 cm
11 kVA 230/400v | 130 x 75 x 95 cm

Fax: +33(0) 553658873/ +33(0) 5536569 20
contact@2gareni-industrie.com
www.2gareni-industrie.com

Engine Energy
Make and Type
Subaru EX17 DH Petrol
Subaru EX21 DH Petrol
Subaru EX27 DH Petrol
Kohler CH 395 Petrol
Subaru EH41 DH Petrol
Kohler CH 440 Petrol
Subaru EH41 DH Petrol
Kohler CH 440 Petrol
Honda GX630 Petrol
Subaru EH41 DH Petrol
Kohler CH 440 Petrol
Kohler CH 18GS Petrol
Kohler 15LD440 Diesel
Kohler 25LD425 Diesel
Kohler 15LD440 Diesel
Kohler 25LD425 Diesel
Makinagnltrl‘?l'ype EnSigy
Yamaha 4 temps OHV Petrol
Yamaha 4 temps OHV Petrol
Yamaha 4 temps OHV Petrol
Subaru 4 temps OHV Petrol
Kohler 15LD440 Diesel
Kohler 25LD425 Diesel
Kohler 15LD440 Diesel
Kohler 25LD425 Diesel
2 GARENI INDUSTRIE
Rue des écoles
47600 CALIGNAC
FRANCE

Weight

36 kg
40 kg
62 kg
85 kg
79 kg
85 kg
84 kg
95 kg
176 kg
84 kg
95 kg
177 kg

97 kg
147 kg
107 kg
157 kg

Weight

13 kg
32 kg
68 kg
185 kg

185 kg
230 kg
185 kg
230 kg

Fuel tank
Capacity
Autonomy

3.6L/ 2.5h
3.6L/2.2h
6.1L/ 3.5h
20L / 13h
27L/ 13h
20L / 10h
27L/ 13h
20L / 10h
15L/ 5h
27L/ 13h
20L / 10h
15L / 5h

5L/ 5h
30L / 15h

5L/ 5h
30L / 15h

Tank Capacity
Autonomy
2.5L/6.5h

6L/12h
12L/18h
27 L/ 14h

18 L/ 14h
18 L/ 9h
18 L/ 14h
18L/%h

Generating set

ECLAIR CIGALE

Open / Soundproof

Generating sets
Open / Soundproof
Diesel / Petrol

230/400V-50Hz-2P
3000 rpm
Altitude max 1000m

Equipment:
Manufactured in compliance with CEE standards

Fuel tank with tap and filters - Standardized silencer

Oil level security with engine shut-off

IEC standards sockets - Thermal protection - Ground connection
“Start-up and maintenance guide” in English - Identification plate

Included on some models:

Soundproof canopy 66 dB(A) with forced air cooling - Battery 12v (wired)
Key switch starting contactor (12V units) Automatic voltage regulator
(Diesel units)

Available options:
Rental unit with hour meter, VIt, Am, Hz and circuit breaker - Fault light —

Emergency shut-off - Trolley

—
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Warranty: 12 months, according to our Terms and Conditions and under normal use conditions (after a series of tests), on
spare parts found faulty by 2 Gareni Industrie technical services. We offer a 60 months extended warranty. Prices apply until:
15/09/2015. Prices are indicated without taxes, without transport, except errors and missing. Prices may change at any time.
Pictures weights and heights are non-contractual. In accordance with company policy of continuous improvement, alterations
to products and specifications may differ from those stated in this publication.



